INTERRUPTION, OR PROCUREMENT OF SUBSTITUTE SERVICES. CONTRACTOR’S 
TOTAL CUMULATIVE LIABILITY IN CONNECTION WITH THIS AGREEMENT, THE 
SOLUTIONS, AND ALL SERVICES PROVIDED UNDER THIS AGREEMENT, WHETHER 
IN CONTRACT OR TORT OR OTHERWISE, WILL NOT EXCEED  SEVEN HUNDRED 
FIFTY-THOUSAND DOLLARS ($750,000.00). COUNTY AGREES THAT THE FEES 
REFLECT THE ALLOCATION OF RISK SET FORTH IN THIS AGREEMENT AND 
ACKNOWLEDGE THAT CONTRACTOR WOULD NOT ENTER INTO THIS AGREEMENT 
WITHOUT THESE LIMITATIONS ON ITS LIABILITY. IN JURISDICTIONS WHERE 
LIMITATION OF LIABILITY FOR CONSEQUENTIAL OR INCIDENTAL DAMAGES IS